MOTTO CHAIR
$140
MOTTO CHAIR
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
MOTTO CHAIR SERIES
$130
Plastic Backrest/Steel Frame Curved Wood Seat Panel/Curved Wood Legs Curved Wood Backrest / Seat Panel
Upholstered Cushion - Fabric

$1,960
JASON - STORAGE CUPBOARD
Product Order Code - EW70.110110
1100mm W x 1050mm H
$840
Product Order Code - EW91
400mm D x 1200mm H x 1200mm W
JASON - BOARD ROOM STORAGE
$2,390
Product Order Code - EW90
560mm D x 1500mm H x 2002mm W
Page 9
Product Order Code - DT208.080050
Product Order Code - DT210.060060
MODERN COMMUNICATION
TEA TABLE
$220
Product Order Code - DT209.060060
600mm D x 600mm W x 420mm H
$199
800mm D x 500mm W x 420mm H
$310
Product Order Code - DT212.080080
800mm D x 800mm W x 600mm H
$210
600mm D x 600mm W x 600mm H
Product Order Code - DT210.080080
$300
800mm D x 800mm W x 750mm H
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au Page 10
Product Order Code - DT217.080080
MODERN COMMUNICATION
TEA TABLE
$370
Product Order Code - DT216.080080
800mm D x 800mm W x 1100mm H
$360
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
800mm D x 800mm W x 600mm H
$400
Product Order Code - T207.048039
484mm D x 398mm W x 760mm H
$260
Product Order Code - T208.060060
600mm D x 600mm W x 420mm H
Page 11
NORDIC TEA TABLE
$480
Product Order Code - T177.100060
600mm D x 1000mm W x 420mm H
Product Order Code - T180.050030
$370
300mm D x 500mm W x 320mm H
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
$310
Product Order Code - T176.140070
700mm D x 1400mm W x 325mm H
Product Order Code - T175.140070
$1,020
700mm D x 1400mm W x 325mm H
$510
Product Order Code - T178.060060
600mm D x 600mm W x 420mm H
$520
Product Order Code - T179.080080
800mm D x 800mm W x 520mm H
Page 12
Product Order Code - DT210.060060
UNIVERSAL
OCCASIONAL TABLES
$210
600mm D x 600mm W x 600mm H
Product Order Code - DT210.080080
$300
800mm D x 800mm W x 600mm H
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
$450